
Black Cat Blades Ltd. Bulldozers

Black Cat Replacement Parts For
®Young Equipment

Model/
Part Number

Blade
Type

Qty
ReqBlade Position

Dimensions.  .  .  . .  .  .  . Total
Holes Qty Dia x Len

Bolts.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .
1st to 2End to 1

Hole Spacing.  .  .  .   .  .  .  .
2nd to 3

Weight.  .  . .  .  .
KgLbsThick Width Length

TD-14  
Serial Number:
45C12 1 DB|| 171.000 x 8.000 x 105.875Center 0.750

346A36R 1 EBLC 31.000 x 8.000 x 18.938Level Cut End Bit RH 0.750

346A36L 1 EBLC 31.000 x 8.000 x 18.938Level Cut End Bit LH 0.750

15 BIS  
Serial Number:
346A54 1 DB|| 81.000 x 8.000 x 48.750Center 0.750

346A71 2 DB|| 70.875 x 8.000 x 23.750 0.750

TD-15  Scoop
Serial Number:
346C110 1 DB|| 81.000 x 8.000 x 48.750Center 0.750

346A109R 1 DB|| 51.000 x 8.000 x 27.688 0.750

346A109L 1 DB|| 51.000 x 8.000 x 27.688 0.750

TD-15  Semi-U
Serial Number:
346V1 1 DB|| 141.000 x 8.000 x 80.500Center 0.750

346W130R 1 EBLC 41.000 x 8.000 x 24.000Level Cut End Bit RH 0.750

346W130L 1 EBLC 41.000 x 8.000 x 24.000 0.750

TD-15C 4UH 
Serial Number:
346W92 1 DB|| 131.000 x 8.000 x 75.500Center 0.750

346V91R 1 DB|| 54.341.000 x 8.000 x 20.500

346V91L 1 DB|| 54.34

41C7R 1 EBHC 5Hot Cup End Bit RH 0.750

41C7L 1 EBHC 5Hot Cup End Bit LH 0.750

TD-25  Semi-U
Serial Number:
346A98 1 DB|| 101.000 x 10.000 x 60.375Center 0.875

41C5R 1 EBHC 9 3.00 3.00 3.00 122.00 55.341.375 x 12.000 x 25.500Hot Cup End Bit RH 0.875
3.00 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

41C5L 1 EBHC 9 3.00 3.00 3.00 122.00 55.341.375 x 12.000 x 25.500Hot Cup End Bit LH 0.875
3.00 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

TD-25  Full-U
Serial Number:
346C99 1 12 2.19 6.00 6.00 200.00 90.721.000 x 10.000 x 70.375Center 0.875

346A42 2 5 2.00 6.00 6.00 80.00 36.291.000 x 10.000 x 28.000End 0.875

41C5R 1 EBHC 9 3.00 3.00 3.00 122.00 55.341.375 x 12.000 x 25.500Hot Cup End Bit RH 0.875
3.00 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

41C5L 1 EBHC 9 3.00 3.00 3.00 122.00 55.341.375 x 12.000 x 25.500Hot Cup End Bit LH 0.875
3.00 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

TD-25E 60WC Woodchip
Serial Number:
346V57 1 DB|| 19 4.00 6.00 6.00 298.70 135.491.000 x 10.000 x 116.000 0.875

346V55R 1 DB|| 6 3.00 6.00 6.00 91.00 41.281.000 x 10.000 x 36.500 0.875

346V55L 1 CLIP 6 3.00 6.00 6.00 91.00 41.281.000 x 10.000 x 36.500 0.875

346A151 1 DB|| 191.000 x 10.000 x 116.000Center 0.875
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346A137R 1 DB|| 61.000 x 10.000 x 37.750 0.875

346A137L 1 DB|| 61.000 x 10.000 x 37.750 0.875

346V54R 1 EBLC 4 6.13 4.00 4.00 50.00 22.681.250 x 10.000 x 24.500Level Cut End Bit RH 0.875

346V54L 1 EBLC 4 6.13 4.00 4.00 50.00 22.681.250 x 10.000 x 24.500 0.875

346A136R 1 EBLC 41.000 x 10.000 x 25.000Level Cut End Bit RH 0.875

346A136L 1 EBLC 41.000 x 10.000 x 25.000 0.875

D-155  Full-U
Serial Number:
346V8 1 211.000 x 10.000 x 126.875Center 0.875

346V9R 1 7 6.44 6.00 6.00 119.80 54.341.000 x 10.000 x 48.875 0.875

346V9L 1 7 6.44 6.00 6.00 119.80 54.341.000 x 10.000 x 48.875 0.875

346V54R 1 EBLC 4 6.13 4.00 4.00 50.00 22.681.250 x 10.000 x 24.500Level Cut End Bit RH 0.875

346V54L 1 EBLC 4 6.13 4.00 4.00 50.00 22.681.250 x 10.000 x 24.500 0.875

346A136R 1 EBLC 41.000 x 10.000 x 25.000Level Cut End Bit RH 0.875

346A136L 1 EBLC 41.000 x 10.000 x 25.000 0.875

TD-25C  Full-U
Serial Number:
346V20 1 DB|| 14 3.50 6.00 304.00 137.891.000 x 13.000 x 85.000Center 0.875

346V21 2 4 3.00 6.00 6.00 86.00 39.011.000 x 13.000 x 25.500End 0.875

41C11R 1 EBHC 9 1.50 3.00 3.00 89.00 40.371.375 x 12.969 x 22.000Hot Cup End Bit RH 0.875
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

41C11L 1 EBHC 9 1.50 3.00 3.00 89.00 40.371.375 x 12.969 x 22.000Hot Cup End Bit LH 0.875
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

TD -25 HD21 D8 83-30 82-40 6UH 
Serial Number:
346V51 1 DB|| 14 3.44 6.00 6.00 313.00 141.971.000 x 13.000 x 84.875Center 1.000

346V52 2 DB|| 4 4.50 6.00 6.00 86.00 39.011.000 x 13.000 x 25.500 1.000

346W121R 1 EBHC 8 1.50 3.00 3.00 88.40 40.101.375 x 12.938 x 22.438Hot Cup End Bit RH 1.000
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row1.000

346W121L 1 EBHC 8 1.50 3.00 3.00 88.40 40.101.375 x 12.938 x 22.438Hot Cup End Bit LH 1.000
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row1.000

346W50R 1 EBHC 81.375 x  x Hot Cup End Bit RH 1.000

346W50L 1 EBHC 81.375 x  x Hot Cup End Bit LH 1.000

TD-25C D155A  Full-U
Serial Number:
346V53 1 15 3.50 6.00 6.00 314.00 142.431.000 x 13.000 x 91.000Center 1.000

346V52 2 DB|| 4 4.50 6.00 6.00 86.00 39.011.000 x 13.000 x 25.500End 1.000

346W121R 1 EBHC 8 1.50 3.00 3.00 88.40 40.101.375 x 12.938 x 22.438Hot Cup End Bit RH 1.000
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row1.000

346W121L 1 EBHC 8 1.50 3.00 3.00 88.40 40.101.375 x 12.938 x 22.438Hot Cup End Bit LH 1.000
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row1.000

346W50R 1 EBHC 81.375 x  x Hot Cup End Bit RH 1.000

346W50L 1 EBHC 81.375 x  x Hot Cup End Bit LH 1.000

TD-25  Scoop
Serial Number:
346C145 1 DB|| 81.000 x 13.000 x 47.750Center 0.875

346A147 2 DB|| 51.000 x 13.000 x 32.500 0.875

TD-30  Scoop
Serial Number:
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346C141 1 DB|| 101.000 x 13.000 x 58.000Center 0.875

346A127 2 DB|| 61.000 x 13.000 x 39.000 0.875

41C11R 1 EBHC 9 1.50 3.00 3.00 89.00 40.371.375 x 12.969 x 22.000Hot Cup End Bit RH 0.875
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

41C11L 1 EBHC 9 1.50 3.00 3.00 89.00 40.371.375 x 12.969 x 22.000Hot Cup End Bit LH 0.875
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

D355A  Full-U
Serial Number:
346V81 1 91.250 x 13.000 x 52.250Center 1.000

346V80 2 51.250 x 13.000 x 28.875 1.000

346W121R 1 EBHC 8 1.50 3.00 3.00 88.40 40.101.375 x 12.938 x 22.438Hot Cup End Bit RH 1.000
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row1.000

346W121L 1 EBHC 8 1.50 3.00 3.00 88.40 40.101.375 x 12.938 x 22.438Hot Cup End Bit LH 1.000
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row1.000

346W50R 1 EBHC 81.375 x  x Hot Cup End Bit RH 1.000

346W50L 1 EBHC 81.375 x  x Hot Cup End Bit LH 1.000

TD-30  Jumbo Scoop
Serial Number:
346C107 1 DB|| 141.000 x 13.000 x 82.000Center 0.875

346A127 2 DB|| 61.000 x 13.000 x 39.000 0.875

41C11R 1 EBHC 9 1.50 3.00 3.00 89.00 40.371.375 x 12.969 x 22.000Hot Cup End Bit RH 0.875
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

41C11L 1 EBHC 9 1.50 3.00 3.00 89.00 40.371.375 x 12.969 x 22.000Hot Cup End Bit LH 0.875
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

TD-30  Full-U
Serial Number:
346V10 1 DB|| 151.000 x 13.000 x 88.875Center 0.875

346V11 2 51.000 x 13.000 x 29.625 0.875

41C11R 1 EBHC 9 1.50 3.00 3.00 89.00 40.371.375 x 12.969 x 22.000Hot Cup End Bit RH 0.875
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

41C11L 2 EBHC 9 1.50 3.00 3.00 89.00 40.371.375 x 12.969 x 22.000Hot Cup End Bit LH 0.875
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

TD-30 D500  Full-U
Serial Number:
346A142 1 151.000 x 13.000 x 88.000Center 0.875

346A127 2 DB|| 61.000 x 13.000 x 39.000 0.875

41C11R 1 EBHC 9 1.50 3.00 3.00 89.00 40.371.375 x 12.969 x 22.000Hot Cup End Bit RH 0.875
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

41C11L 1 EBHC 9 1.50 3.00 3.00 89.00 40.371.375 x 12.969 x 22.000Hot Cup End Bit LH 0.875
1.50 3.00 3.00 ...2nd Row0.875

D400 D500 9RUL 380  Coal Dozer
Serial Number:
346V56 1 DB|| 231.000 x 10.000 x 139.750Center 0.875

346V55R 1 DB|| 6 3.00 6.00 6.00 91.00 41.281.000 x 10.000 x 36.500 0.875

346V55L 1 CLIP 6 3.00 6.00 6.00 91.00 41.281.000 x 10.000 x 36.500 0.875

346A154 1 DB|| 23 3.75 6.00 6.00 358.00 162.391.000 x 10.000 x 139.750Center 0.875

346A137R 1 DB|| 61.000 x 10.000 x 37.750 0.875
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346A137L 1 DB|| 61.000 x 10.000 x 37.750 0.875

346V54R 1 EBLC 4 6.13 4.00 4.00 50.00 22.681.250 x 10.000 x 24.500Level Cut End Bit RH 0.875

346V54L 1 EBLC 4 6.13 4.00 4.00 50.00 22.681.250 x 10.000 x 24.500 0.875

346A136R 1 EBLC 41.000 x 10.000 x 25.000Level Cut End Bit RH 0.875

346A136L 1 EBLC 41.000 x 10.000 x 25.000 0.875

HD-16 5-SL  Full-U
Serial Number:
346V13 1 171.000 x 10.000 x 102.750Center 0.875

346V12R 1 DB|| 51.000 x 10.000 x 32.250 0.875

346V12L 1 51.000 x 10.000 x 32.250 0.875

346A136R 1 EBLC 41.000 x 10.000 x 25.000Level Cut End Bit RH 0.875

346A136L 1 EBLC 41.000 x 10.000 x 25.000 0.875

D100  Full-U
Serial Number:
346A157 1 161.000 x 10.000 x 98.000Center 0.875

356A152 2 41.000 x 10.000 x 23.625 0.875

346A153R 1 EBLC 31.000 x 10.000 x 22.000Level Cut End Bit RH 0.875

346A153L 1 EBLC 31.000 x 10.000 x 22.000 0.875

D120C  Full-U
Serial Number:
346V57 1 DB|| 19 4.00 6.00 6.00 298.70 135.491.000 x 10.000 x 116.000 0.875

346A151 1 DB|| 191.000 x 10.000 x 116.000Center 0.875

346A167R 1 DB// 4 3.94 6.00 6.00 57.10 25.901.000 x 10.000 x 25.875 0.875

346A167L 1 DB\\ 4 3.94 6.00 6.00 57.10 25.901.000 x 10.000 x 25.875 0.875

346A168R 1 DB// 3 5.88 6.00 6.00 52.90 24.001.000 x 10.000 x 23.750 0.875

346A168L 1 DB\\ 3 5.88 6.00 6.00 52.90 24.001.000 x 10.000 x 23.750 0.875
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